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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
150m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Men's 150m Individual Medley Heats

Jugend B
Disqualifikation
Juliusz Trochimczuk 2003 (SM1) POL NPC Poland 12:15 ENM
IPC 11.6.3

Masters I
1. Ivan Fernandez Saez-Benito 1977(SM4) ESP Ademi Tenerife 03:48,98 390 (A)

00:56,78 02:22,33 03:48,98

Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (SM4) IRI Azad ENM

Offene Wertung
1. Takayuki Suzuki 1987(SM4) JPN NPC Japan 02:46,83 735 (A)

00:51,88 01:56,04 02:46,83

2. Ami Omer Dadaon 2000(SM4) ISR NPC Israel 02:48,67 719 (A)
00:54,70 01:57,96 02:48,67

3. Cristopher Tronco 1985(SM3) MEX NPC Mexico 03:44,18 510 (A)
01:04,31 02:24,72 03:44,18

4. Dmytro Vynohradets 1985(SM4) UKR NPC Ukraine 03:20,96 507 (A)
00:59,34 02:24,96 03:20,96

5. Marcos Rafael Zarate Rodriguez 1999(SM4) MEX NPC Mexico 03:23,22 495 (A)
00:59,73 02:18,84 03:23,22

6. Andreas Ernhofer 1997(SM4) AUT NPC Austria 03:23,73 493 (A)
01:09,03 02:23,24 03:23,73

7. Tomi Brajsa 1993(SM4) CRO NPC Croatia 03:32,52 453 (A)
00:58,43 02:40,01 03:32,52

8. Jakub Kozlowski 1996(SM4) POL Start Bialystok 03:40,34 421 (A)
01:09,43 02:39,43 03:40,34

9. Ivan Fernandez Saez-Benito 1977(SM4) ESP Ademi Tenerife 03:48,98 390 (A)
00:56,78 02:22,33 03:48,98

10. Hamit Demir 1992(SM4) TUR NPC Turkey 03:50,46 385 (A)
01:02,13 02:30,35 03:50,46

11. Jesus Hernandez Hernandez 1991(AB) MEX NPC Mexico 03:20,62 ENM
00:45,40 02:11,22 03:20,62

Disqualifikation
Jigar Jayeshbhai Thakker 1998 (SM4) IND NPC India 12:15 ENM
IPC 11.6.4
Juliusz Trochimczuk 2003 (SM1) POL NPC Poland 12:15 ENM
IPC 11.6.3

Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (SM4) IRI Azad ENM

Startklasse SM1
Disqualifikation
Juliusz Trochimczuk 2003 (SM1) POL NPC Poland 12:15 ENM
IPC 11.6.3
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
150m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Men's 150m Individual Medley Heats

Startklasse SM3
1. Cristopher Tronco 1985(SM3) MEX NPC Mexico 03:44,18 510 (A)

01:04,31 02:24,72 03:44,18

Startklasse SM4
1. Takayuki Suzuki 1987(SM4) JPN NPC Japan 02:46,83 735 (A)

00:51,88 01:56,04 02:46,83

2. Ami Omer Dadaon 2000(SM4) ISR NPC Israel 02:48,67 719 (A)
00:54,70 01:57,96 02:48,67

3. Dmytro Vynohradets 1985(SM4) UKR NPC Ukraine 03:20,96 507 (A)
00:59,34 02:24,96 03:20,96

4. Marcos Rafael Zarate Rodriguez 1999(SM4) MEX NPC Mexico 03:23,22 495 (A)
00:59,73 02:18,84 03:23,22

5. Andreas Ernhofer 1997(SM4) AUT NPC Austria 03:23,73 493 (A)
01:09,03 02:23,24 03:23,73

6. Tomi Brajsa 1993(SM4) CRO NPC Croatia 03:32,52 453 (A)
00:58,43 02:40,01 03:32,52

7. Jakub Kozlowski 1996(SM4) POL Start Bialystok 03:40,34 421 (A)
01:09,43 02:39,43 03:40,34

8. Ivan Fernandez Saez-Benito 1977(SM4) ESP Ademi Tenerife 03:48,98 390 (A)
00:56,78 02:22,33 03:48,98

9. Hamit Demir 1992(SM4) TUR NPC Turkey 03:50,46 385 (A)
01:02,13 02:30,35 03:50,46

Disqualifikation
Jigar Jayeshbhai Thakker 1998 (SM4) IND NPC India 12:15 ENM
IPC 11.6.4

Nicht am Start
Mohammadreza Rahbari 1973 (SM4) IRI Azad ENM


